

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000079922 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : WESTON CORPORATE ADMINISTRATION, LLC Account Number : 120090000072 Phone : (954)356-2905 Fax Number : (954)337-8346

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

IAR-2015	11:28 From	n: CPAWESTON	9546603526	To:8506176383.	Page:24
¥		ji.	🏩 🗉 💐 🤒	#	
		ARTI	CLES OF AMENDMEN	Т	
			TO	^	
		ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATI	ON	
			OF		
	MALL50				
		(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears (Florida Limited Liability Company)	n our records.)	
			MAI	BCH 27 2016	
The Artic	les of Organiza	$\frac{115000055321}{r}$	oility Company were filed on MA	RCH 27, 2010 and ass	ngned
Florida do	ocument numbe	r	······································		
This amer	ndment is subm	itted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If ame	ending name, e	enter the new name of t	he limited liability company here		
				•	
The new na	me must be disting	uishable and end with the we	ords "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "	L.L.C."
Enter nev	w principal off	ices address, if applicat	nie: ¹		
		MUST BE A STREET	•••		
12					
Enter nev	w mailing add	ress, if applicable:			
	-	BE A POST OFFICE B	0X)		
B. If an	mending the r	egistered agent and/0	r registered office address on a	our records, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new
registere	a agent and/or	the new registered offi	<u>ce address here</u> :	T -2	55
	Nama of Naw 1	Provintered A saute			01
		Registered Agent:			
	New Registere	d Office Address:	Former Florid	ta street address	
			City	, Florida Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

÷

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

¥

ï

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ATCG LLC	104 Crandon Blvd, Suite 410	Add
		Key Bişcayne, FL 33149	O Remove
MGR	SCRE MANAGEMENT LLC	2225 N COMMERCE PKWY, SUITE 4	Add
		WESTON, FLORIDA 33326	Remove
MGR	SCRE MANAGEMENT	1201 ORANGE STREE SUITE 600	[] Add
		WILMINGTON, DE 19801	Remove
			15 H
			Remove
			 🖸 Add
			_ Remove
			_

9546603526	To:8506176383	Page:4/4
change(s) here: (Attach additio	nal sheets, if necessary.)	
og:MARCH 27, 2015	(optional)	
iate of receipt or filed date and cannot b ont of State)	e more than 90 days after	
, <u>2015</u>		
a member or authorized goresentative	of a member	
	change(s) here: (Attach additio Dig: MARCH 27, 2015 Dig: 2015 -, 2015 -, 4 member or authorized (presentative	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) og: MARCH 27, 2015 (optional) data of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after tent of State) -, 2015 -, 2015 -, 2015 -, Management LLC

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

۲

FILED MUN SEE A CAN